
Congratulations to all the winners and the 28 new NSCA members. Many shot their first registered Sporting and FITASC 
events ! We hope the process was easy and everyone seemed to have a great time. Congratulations to new Northbrook 
member, Steve Lundeen with an impressive 99!  

 

Our next "Green Course events and info is listed below this weekends results: 

 

Shooter   Total 

MASTER  

STEVE LUNDEEN 99 

PHILIP PUCKORIUS 98 

WILLIAM A YACKTMAN 98 

DANIEL P GREBEL 97 

THOMAS J SWEENEY 94 

MICHAEL LICATA 92 

MATT LEWANDOWSKI 91 

JASON CRANMER 86 

JEFF A KOSHAREK 79 

 

AA  

HENRY SCHWENK 90 

JON BREMSETH  87 

JOSEPH H BRESKOVICH 84 

ZBIGNIEW KOSSAKOWSKI 74 

 

A  

JOHN T EARLY  96 

MICHAEL DANILOVICH 92 

ROBERT E ZELLNER 88 

JAMES H RASMUSSEN 84 

JOHN L SPIDALETTE 83 

 

B  

MIKE HAUFFE  95 

JAMES HESS  95 



GENE OSTROM  94 

CURTIS A LINDER 93 

MICHAEL. DEGOULD, DDS 90 

GREG REIF  80 

GEORGE D WOLF 73 

 

C  

JAMES F YOUNG 96 

WILLIAM TRAHAN 93 

ROB REED  89 

LUKASZ M ZDUNSKI 88 

CHUCK KORCZ  85 

JOHN J MILLER  82 

PAUL M ZELISKO 81 

SEAN MAINLAND 80 

ALEX MCTAVISH 80 

MICHAEL HAMMOND 77 

ANTHONY L MALDONADO 73 

DONALD J WILMOT 56 

 

D  

JOHN BUTLER  95 

TREVOR BIEBRACH 92 

STEVEN SHEETS  91 

MARK GUTMAN 88 

PHILIP GUALDONI 87 

DANIEL HORD  87 

BRIAN TOWNSEND 86 

ALLEN WEINTRAUB 85 

RICHARD DUDA  83 

CLAYTON YOUNG 83 

ATHENA BUTLER 82 

CHRIS NIEDHAMMER 82 



COURTNEY W HAYS 81 

KERRY TRUNKETT 81 

BRETT HENDRICKS 80 

JEFF L MAINLAND 79 

GREG GASCHLER 78 

TATE SCHREINER 76 

BRUCE GOLDSTEIN 75 

L.S HERMANN  75 

DAMIAN JANASZEK 74 

KEN MUSICK  74 

MICHAEL BIELSKI 72 

SCOTT NAGRO  72 

CHRISTY COON  69 

BEN GREAZEL  69 

DONALD J PYDO 67 

COLLIN SCHMID  67 

ANDY DANILOVICH 66 

ANN LIBNER  66 

ERICH LOACKER  65 

COLIN EPPERSON 64 

TOM HART  64 

CHRISTINA URBAN 61 

LORI BLACKWELL 59 

MATTHEW A PORCARO 58 

MARK LIBNER  56 

HELMUT ANGERER 53 

RYAN ENNEKING 52 

ROBERT TRELEVEN 49 

GEORGE WATT  49 

PETE ZIENTZ  43 

KAVI BUCKVOLD 39 

JOHN BOYLE  17 

 



E  

PETER LAWSON  88 

BRAD A WATT  85 

CHRIS DREW  83 

JOE WERNER  83 

CAROL LINDER  82 

ROBERT T MICCHELLI 79 

JAROSLAW PYSZORA 78 

GEORGE REED  77 

LAWRENCE TUKE 75 

BRIDGET BAKER  74 

PATRICK GLEASON 73 

JOHN A MAYFIELD 68 

 

 

CHRIS URBANZCYK 56 

 

SPORTING MAIN LADIES  

CAROL LINDER #41  82 

BRIDGET BAKER #58  74 

ANN LIBNER #96 66 

CHRISTINA URBAN #92 61 

KAVI BUCKVOLD #95  39 

 

 

FITASC  

par 1 par 2 Total 

MASTER Class  

DANIEL P GREBEL  25 25 50 

JEFF A KOSHAREK 25 25 50 

PHILIP PUCKORIUS 25 25 50 

THOMAS J SWEENEY 23 25 48 

ROD VETTER  25 23 48 



WILLIAM A YACKTMAN 25 23 48 

MICHAEL LICATA 22 24 46 

JASON CRANMER 22 22 44 

 

AA Class  

JOEL DRYER  24 24 48 

GRANT RADA  25 23 48 

JON BREMSETH  23 24 47 

JOSEPH H BRESKOVICH 24 22 46 

JOSEPH SENG  22 24 46 

STEPHEN SNAKARD 24 22 46 

ZBIGNIEW KOSSAKOWSKI 24 21 45 

HENRY SCHWENK 22 23 45 

 

A  Class  

A1 JOHN A WEISS 25 23 48 

JOHN L SPIDALETTE 24 23 47 

ROBERT E ZELLNER 24 23 47 

MICHAEL DANILOVICH 25 21 46 

JOHN B HEITMAN 22 24 46 

JOHN T EARLY  21 23 44 

 

B Class  

MICHAEL. DEGOULD, DDS 25 21 46 

CURTIS A LINDER 24 22 46 

GENE OSTROM  23 22 45 

GREG REIF  21 24 45 

MIKE HAUFFE  24 20 44 

GEORGE D WOLF 18 21 39 

 

C Class  

C1 JAMES F YOUNG 25 23 48 

CHUCK KORCZ  24 20 44 



LUKASZ M ZDUNSKI 24 20 44 

ANTHONY L MALDONADO 20 23 43 

WAYNE SCHLEEHAUF 24 17 41 

MICHAEL HAMMOND 21 17 38 

ALEX MCTAVISH 17 19 36 

DONALD J WILMOT 20 16 36 

 

D Class  

D1 DAMIAN JANASZEK 23 22 45 

D2 CLAYTON YOUNG 22 22 44 

RICHARD DUDA  24 19 43 

MARK GUTMAN 22 21 43 

GREG GASCHLER 21 18 39 

ANDY DANILOVICH 17 18 35 

L.S HERMANN  17 14 31 

KEN MUSICK  13 15 28 

DONALD J PYDO 17 9 26 

PETE ZIENTZ  15 9 24 

 

E Class  

E1 BRAD A WATT 24 23 47 

E2 JAROSLAW PYSZORA 20 23 43 

E3 JOHN A MAYFIELD 18 20 38 

E4 BRIDGET BAKER 18 18 36 

E5 JOE WERNER  20 11 31 

E6 CAROL LINDER 10 16 26 


